OCT-27-2884  16:27 SECRETARY OF STATE BH3 271 6316 FP.&a1

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES

(RSA 664)
November 2, 2004 - Generzal Election

L RAYMOND BUCKLEY o 24 GABRIELLE ST

(print name) (street)

M Al E&’\’E\Q 02)[0 2 candidate for the ofﬁce of EXECU:H\} r ColANCL LO[O\

(town/city zip code)

County of H\LL SROROULG H District No. Z‘/ forthe DEMOCRETIC party,

report that I have expenditures exceeding $300 for the general election and do submit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 13 O October 27 ﬂ November 10 O
1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election N 3
(Required only on first report filed for General Election) (Indica:ce Surplus or Deficit)

Receipts: ;

2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2) § 2'52 4 0 8’ 0,00

3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3 % 3 é?_, O 05 . [ (0

4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4) 3 Ll .0 8’ 3 . l b

(Add lines 1,2 and 3) 7

Expenditures: )

5) Total general election expenditures in this report 5 8 & L'I 4(2’[ 0. Ll g
’ - -

6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6) § / o, ,2 8"? . 6 /

7} Total of expenditures to date for general election 7 3_111 ; Si ﬁ ﬂ 2
$) Balance if SURPLUS 9 s+ /3,485.i7

9) Balance if DEFICIT - 9 3
ynd) @M g O Vs s
Signature of Candidate Signature g\)ﬁiscal Agent

RECEIVED

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301 ZUD 4
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http.//www.s05.nh.gov GCT 2 1

email: elections@sos.state. nh.us NEW H AMPSH\R
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Page g of .5 Pages Candidate or Committee Name IZ A \/ M 0 N D B K C’K L E \/

GENERAL ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS Reporting Period ending OCT. 25 2004
Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address Amount of Date Aggregate® If contribution or aggregate contribution’
{Alphabetical Order) Contribution Received  Contributions is over $100 list:

to Date Occupation and  Place of Business

SEE ATTACHED

Total of receipts unitemized ($25 or under) in this report §$

wx% ndicate to which election expenditure applies

GENERAL ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ,
Paid to Whom Post Office Address Amount of Date of ***Primary/General  Nature of Expenditure

5 E F‘ ,A( TFA——CH';D Expense Expense

C000O0O0DC
O000O00DXE

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6
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LAST FIRST
Alkins Michael
Baroody Real Estate

Barwind Corpotation

Benthien Carolyn
Bleyler Ruth
Bourque Elmer

Bubriski Mark
Callaghan Daniel

Campion Heather
Cegil Guy

Clark: Jerry
Commitiee to Elect Peter Burling
Craig James
D'Allesandre for State Senate
Doherty Virginia
Driscoll Stephen
Dunleavy Martin
Falmlen Scot
Finkelstein  Lawrence
Fishman Ann
Fisichella Angelo
Frelburger James
Fuller Clark  Martha
Gage Ruth
Gelinas Fernand
Goode Kathleen
Granite State Teamsters
Hanna Katherine
Hanover Dem. Town Comm.
Hartnett Katherine
Heath Mary
Hevem Gerard
Hillsborough County Dem. Comm.
Hoffman Brian

Jean Claudette
Johnson Alice
Johnson Stephen
Johnson Christopher
Joseph Michael
Kalampalikis  Aphiodite
Katsiantonis  Thomas
Kelly Lawrence
Keyes Elizabeth

Keyes John

ADDRESS

36 Locust Lane

1311 Hanover Streel
PO Box 3242

1015 Shirley Hill Read
19 Rocky Hill Lane

171 Brennan Street

9 Tahanto Street

505 North River Road
283 Dean Road

1801 T Sireet NW Apt. E
1939 Calvert Street NW
Box 194

84 Bay Street

332 5t. James Avenua
50 Marston Street

47 Shores Edge

218 4th Street SE, #1
2839 Barmettler Street
5 Qakwood Lane

10212 Windsor View Drive

12 Blueberry Road
1475 Belmont Streat
152 Middle Street

27 Tipping Rock Road
247 Ashiand Street

40 Merrimack Street #2
PO Box 870

58 Bedford Center Road
28 1/2 Rip Road

40 Thurston Pond Road
76 Island Pend Road
527 Elgin Avenue

8 Carpenter Street

7 Elk Drive

52 Burke Street

262 Ashland Strest

5 Brennan Street

47 Prince Sireet, Apt. 2
380 Mystic Street

259 Whitford Street
472 South Main Street
191 Emery Street

63 Marvel Road

201 Crange Street

ciryY
Lyndeborough
Marnchester
Manchester
Goffstown
Lyme
Manchester
Concord
Manchester
Brookline
Washington
Washington
Cornish
Manchaster
Manchester
Manchester
Pembroke
Washinglon
Raleigh
Hollis
Potomac
Windham
Manchester
Portsmouth
Goffstown
Manchesler
Concord
Manchester
Bedford
Hanover
Deerfield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Bedford
Nashua
Manchester
Manchester
Jamaica Plain
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Berlin

New Haven
New Haven

STATE ZIP

NH 03082
NH 03104
NH 03105
NH 03045
NH 03768
NH 03104
NH 03301
NH 03104
MA 02445
DC 20009
DC 20009
NH 03745
NH 03104
NH (3102
NH 03102
MA 02359
oC 20003
NC 27807
NH 03049
MD 20854
NH 03087
NH 03104
NH 023801
NH 03045
NH 03104
NH 03301
NH 03105
NH 03110
NH 03755
NH 03037
NH 03109
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03110
NH 03060
NH 03104
NH 03109
MA 02130
NH 03103
NH 03104
NH 03102
NH 03570
") 06515
CT 06510

AMOUNT RECD AGGREGATE OCCUPATION
$200.00  10/22/2004  $200.00 Attorney
$50.00 10/20/2004  $50.00

$100.00  10/21/2004  $100.00

$25.00 10/20/2004  $100.00

$50.00 10/25/2004  $75.00

$100.00  10M19/2004  $150.00 Retired

$50.00 10/20/2004  $50.00

$50000  10/25/2004  $1,500.00 Attorney
$200.00  10N18/2004  $200.00 Vice President
$100.00  10/20/2004  $100.00

$100.00  10/20/2004  $100.00

$250.00  10/18/2004  $250.00 PAC

$100.00  10/21/2004  $400.00 Attomey
$1,00000 1072172004  $1,500.00 PAC

$20.00 10/16/2004  $105.00 Retired
$150.00  10/20/2004  $650.00 Sports Promoter
$225.00  10115/2004 $325.00 Self-Employed
$250.00  10/22/2004  $750.00 Executive Director
$100.00  10/23/2004  $200.60 Retired

$50.00 10/20/2004  $50.00 Executive Director
$100.00  10/22/2004  $100.00

$50.00 1016/2004  $100.00

$500.00  10/23f2004  $2,500.00 Retired

$25.00 102212004 $25.00

$60.00 10/15/2004  $125.00 Retired
$100.00  10/25/2004  $300.00 Program Director
$500.00 101572004  $1,260.00 PAC

$50000 1072012004  $750.00 Aftorney
$250.00  10/23/2004  $250.00 PAC

$25.00 10/21/2004  $25.00

$25.00 10M15/2004  $175.00 Grant Writer
$100.00  10M19/2004 $125.00 Physician
$250.00  10M4/2004  $250.00 PAC

$50.00 10/25/2004  $50.00

$25.00 10/25/2004  $60.00

$25.00 1011972004  $25.00

$10000  10/49/2004  $110.00 Retired

$25.00 10/20f2004  $25.00 .

$20.00 10419/2004  $45.00

$100.00  10/21/2004  $200.00 Realtor
$250.00  10/19/2004  $250.00 Owner

$50.00 10/24/2004  $100.00

$50.00 10/15/2004  $50.00

$22500  10M5/2004  $225.00 Retired

EMPLOYER

Seff

Devine, Millimet & Branch
Citizens Bank

Craig Wenners Craig & Cappuchino

Self
Consultant _
Narth Carciina Democratic Parly

Association of Pemocratic State Chairs

Belknap-Merrimack CAA

Sheehan, Phinney, Bass & Green

City of Manchester
Suncook Family Health Center

Self-Employed
Grand Slam Pizza
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Knight Daniel
Knoy Zane
Konys Chiis
Krasker Elaine
Lasky Elliot

Lessard Guy

2528 Elm Street

PO Box 248

25 Crescent Street #735
395 Litlle Harbour Road
15 Masefield Road
PO Box 4666

14 Sherman Place
191 Woodbury Street
955 Chestnut Street
227 Whipple Street
40 Highcrest Road
PO Box 95

1330 Union Strest
44 Carter Hill Road
1255 Bridge Street
507 State Street

77 Central Strest

78 Ridgeview Lane
15 High Street

110 Fiske Road

110 Fiske Road

Plumbers and Steamfitters Locat 131 161 Londonderry Tumpike

Lewis Cathleen
Lopez Michael
Lord Karen
Mandevile  Albert
Manning Ponald
Mchtahan Patricia
Meyers Patricia
Miller Christine
Moulis George
Nadeau JP

Nixon David
Nixon leslie
Normand & Associates
QOsbome Jessie
Osborne Jessie
Poirier Marie
Quimby Mildred
Rauh John
Read Robert
Reuschel Michael
Richards-Stow: Nancy
Rogers Jolin
Sargent Mary Lee
Shaheen William

Sidor Smith  Irene

Soref Jeffiey
Soucy C. Arthur
Soucy Donna
Stahi David
Stetson William
Sullivan Francis
Thibault Henry
Tocci Robert
Trombly Rick

Wachsberger Clyde
Wallner Mary Jane
Watking Margaret

328 South Hall Sireet
484 Concord Street

57 Old Bay Road

40 142 Oakland Street
116 South Taylor Street
40 Whittier Drive

236 Hoyt Road

10 One Stack Drive

73 Perkins Road

171 North Acres Road
7 Gramercy Park Wesl
91 Alexander Drive

91 Alexander Drive
100 Magnolia Road
139 Elm Streef

14 Watson Street

280 Thornton Street
47 Shores Edge

23 Tremont Street

PQ Box 307
4}Chestnul Pasture Road
122 Mansion Road

Manchester
Manchester
Waltham
Porismouth
Nashua
Manchester
Lawrence
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
North Sutton
Manchester
Concord
Manchester
Portsmouth
Manchester
New Boston
Manchester
Concord
Concord
Hooksett
Manchester
Manchester
New Castle
Newburyport
Manchester
Scituate
Gilford

Bow
Madbury
Manchester
MNew York
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Norwich
Manchester
Manchester
Pembroke
Boscawen
Orient
Concord
Dunbarton

NH
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
NJ

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NY
NH
NH
NH
v
NH
NH
MA
NH
NY
NH
NH

03104
03105
02453
03801
03062
03108
08645
03102
03104
03102
03104
03260
03104
03303
03104
03801
03101
03070
03101
03301
03301
03106
03103
03104
03854
01850
03103
02066
03249
03304
03823
03104
10003
03109
03109
03104
05065
03103
03102
02359
3303
11957
03301
03046

$25.00
$25.00
5250.00
$50.00
$200.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00
$100.60
$100.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.C0
$50.00
$250.00
$20.00
$26.00
$50.00
$125.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$25.00
$50.00
$250.00
$75.00
$25.00
$76.00

10/23/2004
10/14/2004
10/15/2004
10/18/2004
10156/2004
101222004
10/20/2004
10/21/2004
10/23/2004
10/21/2004

10/25/2004

1015/2004
10/19/2004
10/15{2004
10/15/2004
10/18/2004
10/21/2004
10/22/2004
1072212004
1012512004
10/25/2004
10/21/2004
10/15/2004
10/156/2004
10/23/2004
1072672004
10/21/2004
1072212004
10/16/2004
1042512004
10/21/2004
10/21/2004
10/25/2004
10/1572004
10/25/2004
10/15/2004
10/21/2004
10/20/2004
10/20/2004
10/25/2004
10/23/2004
10/25/2004
10/25/2004
10/22/2004

$55.00
$40.00
$700.00
$150.00
$350.00
$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
5$65.00
$75.00
$100.00
$200.00
$80.00
$45.00
$20.00
$300.00
$350.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$40.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$500.00
$150.00
$4,000.00
$420.00
$1,350.00
$175.00
$100.00
$45.00
$50.00
$250.00
$500.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00

Unemployed
Retired
Optometrist

Consultant

Retired
Attornay

PAC

Teacher's Aide
Sales Manager

Atlorney
Retired
Self-Employed
Self-Employed
Altorney
Retired

Consultant
Political Direclor

Self

Nixon, Raiche, Manning, Casinghino & Leach

Rye Junior High School
Team Nissan

Shaheen & Gordon

New Hampshire Banking Department

Self
NHNEA
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SE°d H10L

Name

Hippo Press
Neighborhood News
Catroll Travel

Office Max

Nicholas Panagopoulos

Michael Brunelle
Neighborhood News
Kinkos

Hudson/Litchfield News
Pelham Stateline X-Press

USPS

Kinkos

USPS

Office Max
Amanda Hall
Kristen Welch
Derry News
Bedford Village Inn
Puritan Restaurant
Kinkos

Staples

The Union Leader
UsPs

Address .
149 Hanover Street

334 Route 101

2011 Massachusetts A\."e., NE
777 South Willow Street

181 Youviile Street
148 Kimball Street

334 Route 101

443 Amherst Street

43 Lowell Road

11 Brookview Drive
955 Goffs Falls Road
443 Amherst Street
955 Goffs Falls Road

777 South Willow Street
W10993 Lake View Drive

9 Ravine Road

46 West Broadway

2 Village Inn Lane
245 Hooksett Road
443 Amherst Street
80 South River Road

100 William Loeb Drive

955 Goffs Falls Road

City
Manchester
Bedford
Washington
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Bedford
Nashua
Hudson
Pelham
Manchester
Nashua
Manchester
Manchester
Lodi
Amherst
Derry
Bedford
Manchester
Nashua
Bedford
Manchester
Manchester

State Zip

NH 03101
NH 03110
DC 20002
NH 03103
NH 03102
NH 03102
NH 03110
NH 03063
NH 03051
NH 03076
NH 03109
NH 03083
NH 03108
NH 03103
Wl 53565
NH 03031
NH 03038
NH 03110
NH 03104
NH 03063
NH 03110
NH 03109
NH 03109

Amount Date
$1,452.00 10/11/2004
$2,310.00 10/11/2004
$88.60 1011212004
$199.19 1041512004
$600.00 1016/2004
$150.00 10/16/2004
$2,310.00 10/16/2004
$454 56 10/16/2004
$1,459.20 1018/2004
$300.00 10/18/2004
$750.00 10/18/2004
$1,428.00 10/18/2004
$2,500.00 10/18/2004
$103.98 101192004
$750.00 10/20/2004
$1,000.00 10/20/2004
$3,006.00 10/20/2004
$242.81 1012472004
$94.00 10/22/2004
$724.16 1042212004
$57.98 10/22/2004
$2,280.00 10/25/2004
$1,950.00 10/25/2004
$24,210.48

Election

Purpose

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Advertising
Advertising
Travel Expenses
Cffice Supplies
Consulting
Consulting
Adverlising
Copying
Advertising
Advertising
Postage
Copying
Postage

Office Supplies
Consulting
Consulting
Advertising
Event

Food for event
Copying

Office Supplies
Advertising
Postage
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